BOOST-HDMI4K60-U-MF

4K60Hz HDMI 4:4:4 KVM Extender over Fiber Cable
Multi Mode with LC, 3 x USB. Max 300 meters with
OM3. 5VDC
FEATURES

Top class HDMI KVM Extender via a fiber cable up
to 300 meters

Consists of transmitter and receiver.

Transmission via Multi Mode OM 3/4 fiber cable with
LC connector

HDMI 2.0 video supports the most popular
resolutions up to 4K@60Hz (4:4:4)

HDCP 2.2 and HDCP 1.4 compliance ensures
uninterrupted HD and UHD video playback

Unique visual lossless video compression makes
true 4K video possible

USB HID supports keyboard, mouse, touch screen
and other HID devices

Optical system provides high speed up to 300
meters

EMC isolated is ideal for noise-critical applications
Plug-and-Play, no driver or software required
Supports Windows / Mac / Linux / Chrome OS
Dimensions: 100 x 75 x 28 mm

Weight: 235 g
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